
51st Oklahoma State Jamboree
Bowling Tournament
Muskogee, Oklahoma

Name City Avg Scr Ser Hdcp Hdcp Ser Prize
1 Smith, David Sapulpa 200 734 25 759 45.00$  
2 Ford, Chuck Bartlesville 211 722 0 722 25.00$  
3 Dorsey, Tom Choctaw 209 708 2 710 15.00$  
4 Clark, Jr., Jessie Muskogee 217 696 0 696 10.00$  
5 Crawford, Tom Bartlesville 224 691 0 691
6 Stewart, Robert Muskogee 195 670 38 708
7 Schiller, Tommy Muskogee 196 663 35 698
8 Perkins, James Oklahoma City 226 662 0 662
9 Starr, Blake Oklahoma City 234 652 0 652

10 Wagner, Ken Canadian 208 638 5 643
11 Ellis, Mark 211 630 0 630
12 Riddle, Scott Ponca City 190 627 51 678
13 Ward, Dicki Oklahoma City 192 608 45 653
14 Davis, Anthony Broken Arrow 196 577 35 612
15 Church, Paul Broken Arrow 217 576 0 576
16 Proctor, Charles Broken Arrow 205 572 12 584
17 Herford, David Hot Springs Village 185 555 63 618
18 Pacheco, Jr., David McCloud 208 529 5 534
19 McCloughan, Mac Owasso 212 527 0 527
20 Price, Eric 214 516 0 516
21 Freeman, III, John Oklahoma City 195 503 38 541
22 Barney, Billy 196 491 35 526

Name City Avg Scr Ser Hdcp Hdcp Ser Prize
1 Smith, David Sapulpa 200 734 25 759 50.00$  
2 Dorsey, Tom Choctaw 209 708 2 710 28.00$  
3 Stewart, Robert Muskogee 195 670 38 708 20.00$  
4 Schiller, Tommy Muskogee 196 663 35 698 10.00$  
5 Clark, Jr., Jessie Muskogee 217 696 0 696
6 Riddle, Scott Ponca City 190 627 51 678
7 Scott, Brian 152 507 147 654
8 Ward, Dicki Oklahoma City 192 608 45 653
9 Starr, Blake Oklahoma City 234 652 0 652

10 Wagner, Ken Canadian 208 638 5 643
11 Rider, Jr., Will 148 482 158 640
12 Segraves, David Sand Springs 187 575 58 633
13 Ellis, Mark 211 630 0 630
14 Herford, David Hot Springs Village 185 555 63 618
15 Davis, Anthony Broken Arrow 196 577 35 612
16 McElroy, Kent Tulsa 169 484 104 588
17 Church, Paul Broken Arrow 217 576 0 576
18 Jones, Jerry 170 458 102 560
19 Christy, Lee Oklahoma City 160 416 127 543
20 Freeman, III, John Oklahoma City 195 503 38 541
21 Pacheco, Jr., David McCloud 208 529 5 534
22 McCloughan, Mac Owasso 212 527 0 527
23 Barney, Billy 196 491 35 526
24 Price, Eric 214 516 0 516
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51st Oklahoma State Jamboree
Bowling Tournament
Muskogee, Oklahoma

Name City Avg Scr Ser Hdcp Hdcp Ser Prize
1 Stewart, Michelle Muskogee 198 753 30 783 35.00$  
2 Wilson, Linda Moore 221 662 0 662 22.50$  
3 McCloughan, Angie Owasso 177 571 84 655 10.00$  
4 Goodson, Lisa Ardmore 179 561 79 640
5 Hall, Grace 206 554 10 564
6 Bennett, Tonya 205 542 12 554
7 Scott, Charla Muskogee 194 535 40 575
8 Christy, Sissy Oklahoma City 171 534 99 633
9 Phillips, Mary Ann Ardmore 176 484 86 570

10 Ellis, Cindy 165 474 114 588
11 Emerson, Sharon Newalla 173 457 94 551
12 Gibson, Mary Pryor 169 432 104 536
13 O'Brien, Katie Tulsa 160 421 127 548
14 Terry, Terri 121 404 226 630
15 Cobb, Deloris Pryor 144 353 168 521

Name City Avg Scr Ser Hdcp Hdcp Ser Prize
1 Stewart, Michelle Muskogee 198 753 30 783 50.00$  
2 Lowe, Pauline Tulsa 187 619 58 677 37.00$  
3 Wilson, Linda Moore 221 662 0 662 20.00$  
4 McCloughan, Angie Owasso 177 571 84 655 10.00$  
5 Goodson, Lisa Ardmore 179 561 79 640
6 Herford, Donna Hot Springs Village 138 454 183 637
7 Christy, Sissy Oklahoma City 171 534 99 633
8 Terry, Terri 121 404 226 630
9 Knoche, Jana 99 315 283 598

10 Ellis, Cindy 165 474 114 588
10 Welch, Marlene 135 397 191 588
12 Wagner, Gayla Canadian 163 468 119 587
13 Stobaugh, Ginger Sapulpa 142 413 173 586
14 Desjalais, Penny Sapulpa 142 411 173 584
15 Scott, Charla Muskogee 194 535 40 575
16 Phillips, Mary Ann Ardmore 176 484 86 570
17 Hall, Grace 206 554 10 564
18 Nimmo, RaeLynn 158 427 132 559
19 Bennett, Tonya 205 542 12 554
20 Emerson, Sharon Newalla 173 457 94 551
21 O'Brien, Katie Tulsa 160 421 127 548
22 Barber, Betty 136 358 188 546
23 Gibson, Mary Pryor 169 432 104 536
24 Jones, Judi Oklahoma City 148 368 158 526
25 Cobb, Deloris Pryor 144 353 168 521
26 Reid, Billie Blackwell 128 288 209 497
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